
Historic Grand Prix 2018

31 August - 2 September 2018
Final results Qualifying
FIA Lurani Trophy

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCls PICCar Laps
155 Manfredo Rossi Di Montelera (I) 2:15.395 5  1 114.52E1 1Lotus 22 8

68 Bruno Weibel (CH) 2:15.837 5 0.442 2 0.442 114.15E1 2Lotus 22 7

99 Mark Shaw (Ecoss) 2:16.772 7 0.935 3 1.377 113.37E1 3Brabham BT6 9

181 Gregory Thornton (GB) 2:19.284 4 2.512 4 3.889 111.32E1 4Lotus 20/22 7

992 Pierre Tonetti (I) 2:21.138 8 1.854 5 5.743 109.86E1 5Brabham BT6 9

53 Philipp Buhofer (CH) 2:23.262 8 2.124 6 7.867 108.23E1 6Lola Mk5A 9

58 Richard Smeeton (GB) 2:23.537 6 0.275 7 8.142 108.02E1 7Wainer 63 9

70 John Fyda (Ecoss) 2:24.281 6 0.744 8 8.886 107.47E1 8Brabham BT6 9

72 Chris Chilcott (Ecoss) 2:24.291 6 0.010 9 8.896 107.46E1 9Brabham BT2 9

55 Christopher Drake (GB) 2:24.605 6 0.314 10 9.210 107.22D2 1Elva 300 9

94 Hans Hillebrink (S) 2:24.630 9 0.025 11 9.235 107.21D1 1Lotus 20 9

86 Caroline Abbou Rossi Di Montelera (F) 2:25.035 6 0.405 12 9.640 106.91E1 10Brabham BT6 8

48 John Delane 2:25.255 6 0.220 13 9.860 106.74D2 2 9

61 Andrew Beaumont (GB) 2:26.816 3 1.561 14 11.421 105.61E1 11Lotus 22 6

98 Chris Merrick (GB) 2:27.639 6 0.823 15 12.244 105.02E1 12Cooper T59 9

11 Nick Taylor (GB) 2:27.902 5 0.263 16 12.507 104.83B2 1Elva 100 8

83 Jonathan Fyda (Ecoss) 2:28.690 2 0.788 17 13.295 104.28D2 3U2 Mk3 3

87 Pierre Guichard (DK) 2:29.269 8 0.579 18 13.874 103.87D2 4Lynx T3 8

43 Ian Simmonds (GB) 2:30.225 7 0.956 19 14.830 103.21C2 1Envoy Mk 1 8

158 Robert Hoemke (USA) 2:30.585 7 0.360 20 15.190 102.97E1 13Lola Mk5A 8

76 Simon Durling (GB) 2:30.644 7 0.059 21 15.249 102.93E1 14Lotus 22 8

93 Rudolf Ernst (D) 2:31.013 4 0.369 22 15.618 102.67E1 15Lotus 22 7

4 Floris-Jan Hekker (NL) 2:32.558 7 1.545 23 17.163 101.63B2 2Rayberg FJ 8

118 Erik Justesen (DK) 2:33.353 5 0.795 24 17.958 101.11B2 3U2 Mk 2 8

132 Colin Nursey (GB) 2:34.252 6 0.899 25 18.857 100.52C2 2Lotus 18 8

30 Luc Deneve (B) 2:34.444 6 0.192 26 19.049 100.39C1 1Lotus 18 8

66 Graeme Smith (GB) 2:34.907 6 0.463 27 19.512 100.09A 1Taraschi FJ 8

96 Christian Lange (B) 2:35.096 7 0.189 28 19.701 99.97C2 3Envoy FJ 8

27 Tom De Gres (B) 2:38.508 6 3.412 29 23.113 97.82A 2Stanguellini FJ 7

52 Kim Shearn (AUS) 2:39.636 3 1.128 30 24.241 97.13H 1Penny Ford F3 3

7 Duncan Rabagliati (GB) 2:40.026 7 0.390 31 24.631 96.89B2 4Alexis HF1 8

63 Daniele Salodini (I) 2:42.329 5 2.303 32 26.934 95.52A 3Taraschi FJ 6

3 Anthony Olissoff (NZ) 2:48.198 2 5.869 33 32.803 92.18B1 1Elfin Mk1 4

97 Hans Ciers (B) 2:49.499 6 1.301 34 34.104 91.48D2 5Lotus 20 7

49 Mike Gregory (GB) 2:57.985 4 8.486 35 42.590 87.12C2 4De Tomaso ISIS 7

18 John Rowe (AUS) 2:59.665 4 1.680 36 44.270 86.30C2 5Lotus 18 7

46 Enrico Panigalli (I) 3:03.237 4 3.572 37 47.842 84.62A 4Taraschi FJ 6

32 Gilbert Lenoir (F) 3:04.437 2 1.200 38 49.042 84.07C2 6Elva 200 3

22 Richard Bishop-Miller (GB)  39 0.00B2 5Autosport Mk2 1

Car #68, #83 - Check Transponder - No Signal
 
 

StewardStewardSteward

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:15.395  in lap  5  by  nbr. 155 : Manfredo Rossi Di Montelera (Lotus)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

John NAYLOR Marc V AN GEEL

Page 1 of  1

Alex SINCLAIR

www.raceresults.nu


FIA Lurani Trophy
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

31 August - 2 September 2018
Final results Race 1

Historic Grand Prix 2018

Fastest InPos Nbr Name GapCls PICCar Total tim e
Avg.

Speed

 

68 Bruno Weibel (CH)1 -- 13 laps --E1 1Lotus 22 25:51.747 1:57.371 11 129.89
99 Mark Shaw (Ecoss)2 0.021E1 2Brabham BT6 25:51.768 1:56.884 11 129.89
155 Manfredo Rossi Di Montelera (I)3 5.243E1 3Lotus 22 25:56.990 1:57.634 11 129.45
53 Philipp Buhofer (CH)4 21.703E1 4Lola Mk5A 26:13.450 1:58.278 9 128.10
992 Pierre Tonetti (I)5 40.883E1 5Brabham BT6 26:32.630 2:00.525 5 126.56
55 Christopher Drake (GB)6 1:04.245D2 1Elva 300 26:55.992 2:02.171 4 124.73
70 John Fyda (Ecoss)7 1:05.611E1 6Brabham BT6 26:57.358 2:02.175 4 124.62
61 Andrew Beaumont (GB)8 1:28.644E1 7Lotus 22 27:20.391 2:01.561 8 122.87
158 Robert Hoemke (USA)9 1:34.405E1 8Lola Mk5A 27:26.152 2:02.672 7 122.44
72 Chris Chilcott (Ecoss)10 1:34.567E1 9Brabham BT2 27:26.314 2:01.748 9 122.43
83 Jonathan Fyda (Ecoss)11 1:34.836D2 2U2 Mk3 27:26.583 2:04.005 11 122.41
86 Caroline Abbou Rossi Di Montelera (F)12 1:44.810E1 10Brabham BT6 27:36.557 2:04.395 8 121.67
48 John Delane13 1:50.952D2 3Lotus 18 27:42.699 2:03.802 7 121.22
98 Chris Merrick (GB)14 1:51.147E1 11Cooper T59 27:42.894 2:05.182 12 121.21
93 Rudolf Ernst (D)15 2:13.405E1 12Lotus 22 28:05.152 2:05.030 12 119.61
87 Pierre Guichard (DK)16 -- 12 laps --D2 4Lynx T3 25:56.413 2:06.735 5 119.54
43 Ian Simmonds (GB)17 8.293C2 1Envoy Mk 1 26:04.706 2:07.543 6 118.91
132 Colin Nursey (GB)18 8.684C2 2Lotus 18 26:05.097 2:07.938 3 118.88
11 Nick Taylor (GB)19 9.118B2 1Elva 100 26:05.531 2:08.007 12 118.84
94 Hans Hillebrink (S)20 41.924D1 1Lotus 20 26:38.337 2:08.217 2 116.40
76 Simon Durling (GB)21 58.518E1 13Lotus 22 26:54.931 2:09.588 4 115.21
96 Christian Lange (B)22 1:09.336C2 3Envoy FJ 27:05.749 2:12.007 2 114.44
118 Erik Justesen (DK)23 1:17.911B2 2U2 Mk 2 27:14.324 2:12.311 5 113.84
27 Tom De Gres (B)24 1:36.682A 1Stanguellini FJ 27:33.095 2:11.640 12 112.55
63 Daniele Salodini (I)25 1:37.253A 2Taraschi FJ 27:33.666 2:11.619 12 112.51
52 Kim Shearn (AUS)26 1:46.386H 1Penny Ford F3 27:42.799 2:15.290 10 111.89
30 Luc Deneve (B)27 1:48.098C1 1Lotus 18 27:44.511 2:14.720 10 111.78
66 Graeme Smith (GB)28 -- 11 laps --A 3Taraschi FJ 26:10.959 2:20.201 9 108.56
97 Hans Ciers (B)29 32.756D2 5Lotus 20 26:43.715 2:19.829 7 106.35
49 Mike Gregory (GB)30 46.611C2 4De Tomaso ISIS 26:57.570 2:21.492 7 105.44
7 Duncan Rabagliati (GB)31 1:12.137B2 3Alexis HF1 27:23.096 2:25.010 8 103.80
32 Gilbert Lenoir (F)32 1:46.359C2 5Elva 200 27:57.318 2:27.915 7 101.68
46 Enrico Panigalli (I)33 1:46.973A 4Taraschi FJ 27:57.932 2:28.259 10 101.64
181 Gregory Thornton (GB)34 -- 9 laps --E1 14Lotus 20/22 18:11.289 1:57.676 9 127.87
4 Floris-Jan Hekker (NL)35 -- 8 laps --B2 4Rayberg FJ 18:34.560 2:16.570 5 111.29
18 John Rowe (AUS)36 -- 4 laps --C2 6Lotus 18 10:30.721 2:29.078 2 98.33
58 Richard Smeeton (GB)37 -- 2 laps --E1 15Wainer 63 4:19.033 2:05.309 2 119.71

StewardSteward Steward

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:56.884  in lap  11  by  nbr. 99 : Mark Shaw (Brabham)
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FIA Lurani Trophy
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

31 August - 2 September 2018
Final results Race 2

Historic Grand Prix 2018

Fastest InPos Nbr Name GapCls PICCar Total tim e
Avg.

Speed

 

68 Bruno Weibel (CH)1 -- 13 laps --E1 1Lotus 22 25:49.601 1:57.024 9 130.07
155 Manfredo Rossi Di Montelera (I)2 14.589E1 2Lotus 22 26:04.190 1:57.774 6 128.86
992 Pierre Tonetti (I)3 15.254E1 3Brabham BT6 26:04.855 1:58.498 7 128.80
53 Philipp Buhofer (CH)4 16.065E1 4Lola Mk5A 26:05.666 1:58.904 13 128.74
61 Andrew Beaumont (GB)5 1:03.073E1 5Lotus 22 26:52.674 2:01.815 9 124.98
70 John Fyda (Ecoss)6 1:06.825E1 6Brabham BT6 26:56.426 2:02.433 9 124.69
55 Christopher Drake (GB)7 1:13.526D2 1Elva 300 27:03.127 2:02.187 5 124.18
158 Robert Hoemke (USA)8 1:20.097E1 7Lola Mk5A 27:09.698 2:01.863 5 123.68
83 Jonathan Fyda (Ecoss)9 1:22.191D2 2U2 Mk3 27:11.792 2:02.571 9 123.52
48 John Delane10 1:27.013D2 3Lotus 18 27:16.614 2:03.518 8 123.16
72 Chris Chilcott (Ecoss)11 1:30.679E1 8Brabham BT2 27:20.280 2:02.681 6 122.88
86 Caroline Abbou Rossi Di Montelera (F)12 1:33.683E1 9Brabham BT6 27:23.284 2:03.424 10 122.66
93 Rudolf Ernst (D)13 1:54.578E1 10Lotus 22 27:44.179 2:03.848 13 121.12
87 Pierre Guichard (DK)14 1:55.832D2 4Lynx T3 27:45.433 2:05.179 12 121.03
98 Chris Merrick (GB)15 1:57.499E1 11Cooper T59 27:47.100 2:05.336 13 120.90
11 Nick Taylor (GB)16 -- 12 laps --B2 1Elva 100 25:55.449 2:07.405 3 119.61
76 Simon Durling (GB)17 20.867E1 12Lotus 22 26:16.316 2:07.584 12 118.03
118 Erik Justesen (DK)18 29.900B2 2U2 Mk 2 26:25.349 2:09.358 7 117.36
132 Colin Nursey (GB)19 48.326C2 1Lotus 18 26:43.775 2:07.529 3 116.01
96 Christian Lange (B)20 52.767C2 2Envoy FJ 26:48.216 2:10.164 2 115.69
27 Tom De Gres (B)21 1:22.220A 1Stanguellini FJ 27:17.669 2:12.783 8 113.61
52 Kim Shearn (AUS)22 1:37.401H 1Penny Ford F3 27:32.850 2:13.465 8 112.57
63 Daniele Salodini (I)23 1:44.437A 2Taraschi FJ 27:39.886 2:12.710 8 112.09
30 Luc Deneve (B)24 1:45.556C1 1Lotus 18 27:41.005 2:15.573 3 112.01
66 Graeme Smith (GB)25 2:06.667A 3Taraschi FJ 28:02.116 2:17.798 7 110.61
94 Hans Hillebrink (S)26 -- 11 laps --D1 1Lotus 20 25:57.619 2:07.012 4 109.49
97 Hans Ciers (B)27 24.235D2 5Lotus 20 26:21.854 2:18.542 6 107.82
49 Mike Gregory (GB)28 34.580C2 3De Tomaso ISIS 26:32.199 2:19.913 8 107.12
18 John Rowe (AUS)29 1:03.439C2 4Lotus 18 27:01.058 2:21.132 10 105.21
4 Floris-Jan Hekker (NL)30 1:33.824B2 3Rayberg FJ 27:31.443 2:26.005 2 103.27
32 Gilbert Lenoir (F)31 2:11.934C2 5Elva 200 28:09.553 2:30.096 2 100.94
46 Enrico Panigalli (I)32 -- 10 laps --A 4Taraschi FJ 26:23.956 2:24.071 10 97.88
7 Duncan Rabagliati (GB)33 7.547B2 4Alexis HF1 26:31.503 2:24.406 6 97.42
99 Mark Shaw (Ecoss)34 -- 9 laps --E1 13Brabham BT6 17:50.594 1:57.032 9 130.34
58 Richard Smeeton (GB)35 -- 5 laps --E1 14Wainer 63 10:26.462 2:02.255 4 123.75
43 Ian Simmonds (GB)36 -- 4 laps --C2 6Envoy Mk 1 8:46.181 2:07.502 3 117.86
3 Anthony Olissoff (NZ)37 -- 2 laps --B1 1Elfin Mk1 5:04.929 2:23.079 2 101.69

StewardSteward Steward

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:57.024  in lap  9  by nbr. 68 : Bruno Weibel (Lotus)
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FIA Lurani Trophy

Historic Grand Prix 2018

31 August - 2 September 2018
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Total
Laps

Total
timeCls PIC

Heat 1
Laps    time

Heat 2
Laps    timeCar

51:41.34868 Bruno Weibel (CH)1 25:51.74713 25:49.60113 26E1 1 Lotus 22

52:01.180155 Manfredo Rossi Di Montelera (I)2 25:56.99013 26:04.19013 26E1 2 Lotus 22

52:19.11653 Philipp Buhofer (CH)3 26:13.45013 26:05.66613 26E1 3 Lola Mk5A

52:37.485992 Pierre Tonetti (I)4 26:32.63013 26:04.85513 26E1 4 Brabham BT6

53:53.78470 John Fyda (Ecoss)5 26:57.35813 26:56.42613 26E1 5 Brabham BT6

53:59.11955 Christopher Drake (GB)6 26:55.99213 27:03.12713 26D2 1 Elva 300

54:13.06561 Andrew  Beaumont (GB)7 27:20.39113 26:52.67413 26E1 6 Lotus 22

54:35.850158 Robert Hoemke (USA)8 27:26.15213 27:09.69813 26E1 7 Lola Mk5A

54:38.37583 Jonathan Fyda (Ecoss)9 27:26.58313 27:11.79213 26D2 2 U2 Mk3

54:46.59472 Chris Chilcott (Ecoss)10 27:26.31413 27:20.28013 26E1 8 Brabham BT2

54:59.31348 John Delane11 27:42.69913 27:16.61413 26D2 3 Lotus 18

54:59.84186 Caroline Abbou Rossi Di Montelera (F)12 27:36.55713 27:23.28413 26E1 9 Brabham BT6

55:29.99498 Chris Merrick (GB)13 27:42.89413 27:47.10013 26E1 10 Cooper T59

55:49.33193 Rudolf  Ernst (D)14 28:05.15213 27:44.17913 26E1 11 Lotus 22

53:41.84687 Pierre Guichard (DK)15 25:56.41312 27:45.43313 25D2 4 Lynx T3

52:00.98011 Nick Taylor (GB)16 26:05.53112 25:55.44912 24B2 1 Elva 100

52:48.872132 Colin Nursey (GB)17 26:05.09712 26:43.77512 24C2 1 Lotus 18

53:11.24776 Simon Durling (GB)18 26:54.93112 26:16.31612 24E1 12 Lotus 22

53:39.673118 Erik Justesen (DK)19 27:14.32412 26:25.34912 24B2 2 U2 Mk 2

53:53.96596 Christian Lange (B)20 27:05.74912 26:48.21612 24C2 2 Envoy FJ

54:50.76427 Tom De Gres (B)21 27:33.09512 27:17.66912 24A 1 Stanguellin i FJ

55:13.55263 Daniele Salodini (I)22 27:33.66612 27:39.88612 24A 2 Taraschi FJ

55:15.64952 Kim Shearn (AUS)23 27:42.79912 27:32.85012 24H 1 Penny Ford F3

55:25.51630 Luc Deneve (B)24 27:44.51112 27:41.00512 24C1 1 Lotus 18

52:35.95694 Hans Hillebrink (S)25 26:38.33712 25:57.61911 23D1 1 Lotus 20

54:13.07566 Graeme Smith (GB)26 26:10.95911 28:02.11612 23A 3 Taraschi FJ

43:42.36299 Mark Shaw  (Ecoss)27 25:51.76813 17:50.5949 22E1 13 Brabham BT6

53:05.56997 Hans Ciers (B)28 26:43.71511 26:21.85411 22D2 5 Lotus 20

53:29.76949 Mike Gregory (GB)29 26:57.57011 26:32.19911 22C2 3 De Tomas o ISIS

56:06.87132 Gilbert Lenoir (F)30 27:57.31811 28:09.55311 22C2 4 Elva 200

53:54.5997 Duncan Rabagliati (GB)31 27:23.09611 26:31.50310 21B2 3 Alexis HF1

54:21.88846 Enric o Panigalli (I)32 27:57.93211 26:23.95610 21A 4 Taraschi FJ

46:06.0034 Floris-Jan Hekker (NL)33 18:34.5608 27:31.44311 19B2 4 Rayberg FJ

34:50.88743 Ian Simmonds (GB)34 26:04.70612 8:46.1814 16C2 5 Envoy  Mk 1

37:31.77918 John Row e (AUS)35 10:30.7214 27:01.05811 15C2 6 Lotus 18

Not Classif ied                    Qualif ication minima : 13 Laps

18:11.289181 Gregory Thornton (GB)DNC 18:11.2899 9E1  Lotus 20/22

14:45.49558 Richard Smeeton (GB)DNC 4:19.0332 10:26.4625 7E1  Wainer 63

5:04.9293 Anthony Olissoff  (NZ)DNC 5:04.9292 2B1  Elf in Mk1

Chief TimekeepingStewardRace Director

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:57.024  in lap  9  by nbr. 68 : Bruno Weibel (Lotus)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort
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FIA Lurani Trophy

Historic Grand Prix 2018

31 August - 2 September 2018
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Total
Laps

Total
time

Heat 1
Laps     time

Heat 2
Laps     time

Class = A
Car

54:50.76427 Tom De Gres (B)1 27:33.09512 27:17.66912 24Stanguellin i FJ

55:13.55263 Daniele Salodini (I)2 27:33.66612 27:39.88612 24Taraschi FJ

54:13.07566 Graeme Smith (GB)3 26:10.95911 28:02.11612 23Taraschi FJ

54:21.88846 Enric o Panigalli (I)4 27:57.93211 26:23.95610 21Taraschi FJ

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Total
Laps

Total
time

Heat 1
Laps     time

Heat 2
Laps     time

Class = B1
Car

Not Classif ied                    Qualif ication minima : 13 Laps

5:04.9293 Anthony Olissoff  (NZ)DNC 5:04.9292 2Elf in Mk1

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Total
Laps

Total
time

Heat 1
Laps     time

Heat 2
Laps     time

Class = B2
Car

52:00.98011 Nick Taylor (GB)1 26:05.53112 25:55.44912 24Elva 100

53:39.673118 Erik Justesen (DK)2 27:14.32412 26:25.34912 24U2 Mk 2

53:54.5997 Duncan Rabagliati (GB)3 27:23.09611 26:31.50310 21Alexis HF1

46:06.0034 Floris-Jan Hekker (NL)4 18:34.5608 27:31.44311 19Rayberg FJ

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Total
Laps

Total
time

Heat 1
Laps     time

Heat 2
Laps     time

Class = C1
Car

55:25.51630 Luc Deneve (B)1 27:44.51112 27:41.00512 24Lotus 18

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Total
Laps

Total
time

Heat 1
Laps     time

Heat 2
Laps     time

Class = C2
Car

52:48.872132 Colin Nursey (GB)1 26:05.09712 26:43.77512 24Lotus 18

53:53.96596 Christian Lange (B)2 27:05.74912 26:48.21612 24Envoy FJ

53:29.76949 Mike Gregory (GB)3 26:57.57011 26:32.19911 22De Tomas o ISIS

56:06.87132 Gilbert Lenoir (F)4 27:57.31811 28:09.55311 22Elva 200

34:50.88743 Ian Simmonds (GB)5 26:04.70612 8:46.1814 16Envoy  Mk 1

37:31.77918 John Row e (AUS)6 10:30.7214 27:01.05811 15Lotus 18

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Total
Laps

Total
time

Heat 1
Laps     time

Heat 2
Laps     time

Class = D1
Car

52:35.95694 Hans Hillebrink (S)1 26:38.33712 25:57.61911 23Lotus 20

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Total
Laps

Total
time

Heat 1
Laps     time

Heat 2
Laps     time

Class = D2
Car
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FIA Lurani Trophy

Historic Grand Prix 2018

31 August - 2 September 2018
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

53:59.11955 Christopher Drake (GB)1 26:55.99213 27:03.12713 26Elva 300

54:38.37583 Jonathan Fyda (Ecoss)2 27:26.58313 27:11.79213 26U2 Mk3

54:59.31348 John Delane3 27:42.69913 27:16.61413 26Lotus 18

53:41.84687 Pierre Guichard (DK)4 25:56.41312 27:45.43313 25Lynx T3

53:05.56997 Hans Ciers (B)5 26:43.71511 26:21.85411 22Lotus 20

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Total
Laps

Total
time

Heat 1
Laps     time

Heat 2
Laps     time

Class = E1
Car

51:41.34868 Bruno Weibel (CH)1 25:51.74713 25:49.60113 26Lotus 22

52:01.180155 Manfredo Rossi Di Montelera (I)2 25:56.99013 26:04.19013 26Lotus 22

52:19.11653 Philipp Buhofer (CH)3 26:13.45013 26:05.66613 26Lola Mk5A

52:37.485992 Pierre Tonetti (I)4 26:32.63013 26:04.85513 26Brabham BT6

53:53.78470 John Fyda (Ecoss)5 26:57.35813 26:56.42613 26Brabham BT6

54:13.06561 Andrew  Beaumont (GB)6 27:20.39113 26:52.67413 26Lotus 22

54:35.850158 Robert Hoemke (USA)7 27:26.15213 27:09.69813 26Lola Mk5A

54:46.59472 Chris Chilcott (Ecoss)8 27:26.31413 27:20.28013 26Brabham BT2

54:59.84186 Caroline Abbou Ros si Di Montelera (F)9 27:36.55713 27:23.28413 26Brabham BT6

55:29.99498 Chris Merrick (GB)10 27:42.89413 27:47.10013 26Cooper T59

55:49.33193 Rudolf  Ernst (D)11 28:05.15213 27:44.17913 26Lotus 22

53:11.24776 Simon Durling (GB)12 26:54.93112 26:16.31612 24Lotus 22

43:42.36299 Mark Shaw  (Ecoss)13 25:51.76813 17:50.5949 22Brabham BT6

Not Classif ied                    Qualif ication minima : 13 Laps

18:11.289181 Gregory Thornton (GB)DNC 18:11.2899 9Lotus 20/22

14:45.49558 Richard Smeeton (GB)DNC 4:19.0332 10:26.4625 7Wainer 63

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Total
Laps

Total
time

Heat 1
Laps     time

Heat 2
Laps     time

Class = H
Car

55:15.64952 Kim Shearn (AUS)1 27:42.79912 27:32.85012 24Penny Ford F3

Chief TimekeepingStewardRace Director

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:57.024  in lap  9  by nbr. 68 : Bruno Weibel (Lotus)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Martin van de Pavert Johnny Hoekman 
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